"HIT" INDUSTRIAL TOOLS - Japan
Newly designed pipe wrench for multi-purpose use.  Easy action on narrow spaces and
corners.  Size 10" to 18" made of  forged steel body and sizes 24" & 36" made of forged
aluminium body for less weight.
NO. S 1-25    "HIT" PIPE WRENCH WITH ALL DROP-FORGED
          STEEL HANDLE
HIT U-type all drop-forged steel heavy duty pipe wrench.  Won't break or warp. Meet
Japan Industrial Standard JIS B 4606 PER No. 657.  Exceed USA Federal Specification
No. GGG-W-651c, Type II Class A Heavy duty.
HIT U-frame heavy-duty wrenches are the strongest available tools of this type.  Handle and
full floating hook jaws are made of drop-forged special aluminium alloy and almost 50% lighter
than steel or malleable handle pipe wrenches.
NO. S 1-26    "HIT" PIPE WRENCH WITH ALL DROP-FORGED
          ALUMINIUM  ALLOY BODY
NO. S 1-27   "HIT" MULTI-PURPOSE WRENCH
8
AOP-450
NO. S 1-28 "HIT" OFFSET WRENCH WITH ALUMINIUM
HANDLE
Drop forged aluminium alloy body and steel hook and heel jaws.
Drop-Forged
Steel Handle
10" - 18"
Drop-Forged
Aluminium Handle
24" - 36"
Item No. Length Capacity Wt Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
  001-25-PU0150       150 (6") 27 220 12
  001-25-PU0200       200 (8") 34 360 12
  001-25-PU0250       250 (10") 42 680 6
  001-25-PU0300       300 (12") 48 1030 6
  001-25-PU0350       350 (14") 60 1430 6
  001-25-PU0450       450 (18") 76 2330 6
  001-25-PU0600       600 (24") 89 3580 6
  001-25-PU0900       900 (36") 114 6600 2
  001-25-PU1200     1200 (48") 140 10700 1
Item No. Length Capacity Wt Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
  001-26-ALP300 300 (12") 48 570 6
  001-26-ALP350 350 (14") 60 800 6
  001-26-ALP450 450 (18") 76 1230 6
  001-26-ALP600 600 (24") 89 1840 6
  001-26-ALP900 900 (36") 114 3400 1
Item No. Length Capacity Wt Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
  001-27-CPW250 250  8 ~ 25   600 6
  001-27-CPW300 300 10 ~ 32   900 6
  001-27-CPW350 350 15 ~ 40 1200 6
  001-27-CPW450 450 25 ~ 50 1900 6
  001-27-CPW600 600 40 ~ 80 2700 4
  001-27-CPW900 900 65 ~100 4900 2
Item No. Length Capacity Wt Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
 001-28-AOP450 450 (18") 76 1200 2